Page 32
515
Industrial Computer Chassis for AT & Baby AT Motherboards,
Large Drive Capacity
FEATURES
•  Made in USA
•  Modular Design
•  Rack & Desk Models

All surfaces textured except back
and bottom
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
                  M515 [ ] - [ ] - A - 0 - [ ]
Cabinet Style        Power Supply Cabinet Color
R = Rack   5 = 200W   B = Black
L = Desktop   6 = 300W  W = Off White
10 = 400W
  8 = 250W, 48VDC Input
  9 = 250W, 24VDC input
5R = 200W Hot Swap
MODEL   (Rack)            PRICE    MODEL  (Desktop) PRICE
M515R-5-A-0-B               $403   M515L-5-A--0-B   $433
M515R-6-A-0-B               $443   M515L-6-A-0-B   $473
M515R-10-A-0-B                   $523   M515L-10-A-0-B   $553
M515R-8-A-0-B               $523     M515L-8-A-0-B   $553
M515R-9-A-0-B               $523    M515L-9-A-0-B   $553
M515R-5R-A-0-B               $623   M515L-5R-A-0-B   $653
       (Black or Off White same price)
POWER SUPPLY TABLE
DC OUTPUT RATINGSPS
Model
-5
-6
-10
-8
-9
-5R
Type
PC Std
PC Hot
Swap
Input